
2014 Winter Facilities for USTA Leagues – Greater Indianapolis, CITA   
 

NO alcohol or tobacco permitted at high school and college facilities.                    

                   

  

 
 
 
Anderson Sports Center (ASC) 
2700 Indiana Avenue 
Anderson, IN  46012 
Contact: Shawn Huck 
Director of Tennis 
Phone: 760-606-0604 
shawn@6060604tennis.net 
 
 
Carmel Racquet Club (CRC) 
225 East Carmel Drive 
Carmel, IN  46032 
Contact: Greg Griffey 
Phone: 317-844-1177 
greg@carmelracquetclub.com 
 
 
Community Healthplex Sports Club 
(CHSC) 
3660 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46222 
Facility Phone: 317-920-7400 
Contact: Miguel Dungo 
Phone: 317-920-7406 
mdungo@healthplexsportsclub.org 
 
 
Five Seasons Sports Club 
(FSSC) 
1300 East 96th Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Contact: Marilyn Atkinson 
Phone: 317-582-1550 
Marilynatkinson2005@yahoo.com 
 
 
Indiana University Tennis Center 
(IUTC) 
1833 North Fee Lane 
Bloomington, IN 47405 
Contact: Rebecca Jones 
rebajone@indiana.edu 
Leagues:  Sam Kercheval 
Facility Phone:  812-855-5750 
smkerche@indiana.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Indianapolis Racquet Club-Dean 
(IRC-D) 
8249 Dean Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Contact: Sara Barr  
Phone: 317-849-2531 
sara@indyracquet.com 
 
 
Indianapolis Racquet Club East 
(IRC-E) 
4901 North Shadeland Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46226 
Contact: Mary Beth Servie 
Phone: 317-545-2228 
irceast@www.indyracquet.com 
 
 
Jewish Community Center (JCC) 
6701 Hoover Rd. 
Indianapolis IN 46260 
Contact: Kim Shippy 
Facility Phone: 317-715-9232 

kshippy@jcc.org 
 
 
Muncie (NorthWest) YMCA 
(NW-YMCA) 
3500 Chadam Lane 
Muncie, IN  47304 
Contact: Justin Overmyer 
Phone: 765-741-5553 
jovermyer@muncieymca.org 
 
 
Schwartz Tennis Center (STC) 
1324 McCormick Road 
West Lafayette, IN 47906 
Contact: Joe Braden 
Phone: 765-494-3600 
jmbraden@purdue.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Tipton Lakes Athletic Club 
(TLAC) 
4000 Goeller Boulevard 
Columbus, IN 47201 
Contact: Kendal Hammell 
Facility Phone: 812-342-4495 
kchammel@gmail.com 
 
 
UIndy Tennis Center (UIndy) 
2727 National Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN 46227 
Contact: Malik Tabet  
Facility Phone: 317-788-7700 
tabetm@uindy.edu 
 
 
West Indy Racquet Club (WIRC) 
4458 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46254 
Contact: Tammy Callahan, Owner 
Cell Phone: 317-840-2495 
Facility Phone: 317-291-4664 
westindytennis@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:shawn@6060604tennis.net
mailto:greg@carmelracquetclub.com
mailto:mdungo@healthplexsportsclub.org
mailto:Marilynatkinson2005@yahoo.com
mailto:smkerche@indiana.edu
mailto:sara@indyracquet.com
mailto:irceast@www.indyracquet.com
mailto:kshippy@jcc.org
mailto:jovermyer@muncieymca.org
mailto:jmbraden@purdue.edu
mailto:kchammel@gmail.com
mailto:tabetm@uindy.edu
mailto:westindytennis@gmail.com

